1st Open International Swimming Championship "Kosovo 2018"
Prishtina, 19 - 20/5/2018

Event 2

19/05/2018 - 10:04

Men, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2017

Rank

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

BICHMORE Billy
PINNERUP Nis Heide
HOLMES Mark
VAHUR Ploomipuu
GUNGOR Serhat Emir
LACEY Zac
CARLSSON Jens
DONMEZ Cengizhan
TROKA Gersi
HUMPHRIES Harry
BANKS Andy

REED Will

AYGAR Furkan Recep
LAKE Will

VICARS Jake

KOTAN Hasan Gokhan
KASPAR PAU Loik
MENC Alperen

ASKIN Sergen
MCDONNELL Chris
ROUYER BROWN Stephane
BOGDAN VALENTIN Badea
SOYSAL Onat
ANDREI Palimariu
STOJANOQV Hiristijan
ALAROQOV Matej
TRPKOVSKI Stefan

YB

96
91
83
90
00
00
83
90
00
99
86
93
97
97
95
90
01
02
93
91
97
00
95
01
97
00
98

Great Britain
Denmark
Great Britain
Estonia
Turkey
Great Britain
Sweden
Turkey
Albania
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Turkey
Great Britain
Great Britain
Turkey
Estonia
Turkey
Turkey
Great Britain
Great Britain
Romania
Turkey
Romania
Macedonia
Macedonia
Macedonia

Time
30.87
33.30
36.01
36.12
36.50
37.24
37.34
38.66
38.75
38.88
40.29
40.52
41.01
41.21
41.51
41.85
42.47
42.47
42.69
44.09
44.23
45.63
50.31
59.67

1:04.38
1:15.10
1:22.12

Pts

282
225
178
176
171
161
159
143
142
141
127
125
120
118
116
113
108
108
106

97

96

87

65

39

31

19

15

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to Kosovo Aquatic Sport Federation
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